P1600009245

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
•	•	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	o #1
(Oil	y/Otate/Zip/Filone	5 m)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu:	siness Entity Nar	ne) ·
	·	
(Do	cument Number)	
(D0	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,	-	
ļ.		

Office Use Only



800280067598

01/22/16--01015--011 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE THATSICE OF TANK OF STATE OF

- 02/02/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	proposed corpora	aria. P.A.	
	(PROPOSED CORPOR	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status
	अंधिका (१८००) विकास है। इंदिर्ग	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REOUIRED
FROM:	Javier J. Ma	(4r) a (Printed or typed)	
	12553 Bassb	rook Lane Address	
	Tampa, Fl. 3;	3 6 2 6 State & Zip	
 -	813 - 679 - 4 Daytime T	353 Telephone number	
<u>_</u>	Lagria Sports dent E-mail address: (to be used	era yahoo, 20 d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>assi ba</u>	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address 3 り てった	1	Mailing address, if different is:		<u>.</u>
ampa, F	1A. 33624			.	
TICLE III PURI purpose for which	the corporation is organized is:	ed Ren	Estate	Agent	
				rands.	Ē.
					55
				22	
				ņ	
				ÿ	
TICLE IV SHAI	RES f stock is: 100			ည ယ ယ	SMORS MICE
number of shares o	f stock is: UU AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	Name and Title		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
number of shares o	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS De: Javier J. Magria, CEO			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit	f stock is: UU AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit	ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 1253 Bass brook lane Tampa, Fl. 33626			<u> </u>	<u> </u>
number of shares of shares of shares of shares of share and Tit Address	ALOFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS 1253 Bass brook lane Tampa, Fl. 33626	Address:		<u> </u>	——————————————————————————————————————
number of shares of shares of shares of share and Tite Address Name and Title	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS De: Javier J. Magria, CEO 12553 Bass brook lane Tampa, Fl. 33626	Address:		<u>သ</u>	——————————————————————————————————————
number of shares of shares of shares of shares and Tite Address Name and Title Address	AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS De: Javier J. Magria, CEO 12553 Bass brook lane Tampa, Fl. 33626	Address: Name and Title: Address:		<u>သ</u>	

•			
Name and Title:	Name and Title	. 🔪	
			
Address	Address:	$\overline{}$	
		$\overline{}$	
`			`
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	_	ent is:	
Name: Javier J. Magria	Jan D. Mag.		
Address: 12553 Bass brook 1	anc		
Tampa, Fl. 33624		 হুচ 	SEC DES
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		Traylor Traylor	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	lagu'	22	
Name: Javier J. Magria	•		
Lead A which		઼	155 155
	12	ယ္	ᇢᆏ
3362 V			رَر
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cald days after the filing.)		PTIONAL) ve business days prior or 90 bus	iness
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicate the document's effective date on the Department of State's record		quirements, this date will not be lis	sted as
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of pro- this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as			nated in
Required Signature/Registered Agent		1/12/16	
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe			ted in a
Required signature incorporator		1/12/16	
Required fignature incorporator		Date	

,